https://tangipahoa.org/residents/public-transport
PO Box 215
Amite, LA 70422

Tangipahoa Parish Council
2018 Annual Agency Profile

General Information
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census

Hammond, LA
77 Square Miles
67,629 Population
410 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs

Other UZAs Served

0 Louisiana Non-UZA

Service Area Statistics
Square Miles

Modal Information

Population
Revenue
Mode Vehicles
Bus $0

Total $0

Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)

Salary, Wages, Benefits $25,768 93.8% Fare Revenues
Materials and Supplies $11 0.0% Local Funds
Purchased Transportation $0 0.0% State Funds
Other Operating Expenses $1,688 6.1% Federal Assistance
Total Operating Expenses $27,467 100.0% Other Funds
Reconciling OE Cash Expenditures $0 Total Operating Funds Expended

Database Information
NTDID: 60271
Reporter Type: Separate Service

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Capital Funds Expended

Uses of Capital Funds

Systems and Facilities and

Guideways Stations Other Total
$0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0

$0
$27,467
$182,687
$182,687
$6,296
$399,137

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Financial Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

0.0%
6.9%
45.8%
45.8%
1.6%
100.0%

Operating Funding Sources

45.8%

1.6%

6.9%

45.8%
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