# Tangipahoa Parish Council 2018 Annual Agency Profile

PO Box 215 Amite, LA 70422

General Information				
Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census	Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)			
Hammond, LA	Salary, Wages, Benefits	\$25,768	93.8%	
77 Square Miles	Materials and Supplies	\$11	0.0%	
67,629 Population	Purchased Transportation	\$0	0.0%	
410 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs	Other Operating Expenses	\$1,688	6.1%	
	Total Operating Expenses	\$27,467	100.0%	

Reconciling OE Cash Expenditures

### Other UZAs Served

0 Louisiana Non-UZA

## **Service Area Statistics**

**Square Miles** Population

## **Database Information**

\$0

NTDID: 60271 Reporter Type: Separate Service

## **Modal Information**

		Uses of Capital Funds			
	Revenue	Systems and	Facilities and		
Mode	Vehicles	Guideways	Stations	Other	Total
Bus	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Total	\$0	\$0	\$0	<b>\$0</b>	\$0

## **Financial Information**

	unds Expended	Sources of Operating
0.0%	\$0	Fare Revenues
6.9%	\$27,467	Local Funds
45.8%	\$182,687	State Funds
45.8%	\$182,687	Federal Assistance
1.6%	\$6,296	Other Funds
100.0%	led \$399.137	Total Operating Funds Exper

#### Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues	\$0
Local Funds	\$0
State Funds	\$0
Federal Assistance	\$0
Other Funds	\$0
otal Capital Funds Expended	\$0

